HVARRIE, oy /v RO RER

7RNO  EHSCGS KB4 n—HA T V=TT a—}

Benzyl alcohol
Hexadecadienal
Farnesol type
8-Heptadecene
C-15 Hydrocarbon
Phytol

C-19 Hydrocarbon
C-17 Hydrocarbon
B —Farnesene
C-20 Hydrocarbon
Squalene

C-23 Hydrocarbon
Anisic aldehyde

NV VT A=)y
T -
TN =N BAT°
8-~T 4Tt

C-15 MM eh—KY
7A=Y

C-19 MM eh—KY
C-17 MNeh—KY
B 77Vt

C-20 N Neh—K"Y
AITVY

C-23 MNah—KY
T=AT VT BN

30.000%
17.430%
9.100%
8.210%
5.310%
4.520%
2.410%
1.910%
1.340%
0.750%
0.370%
0.270%
0.250%



HVARRIE, oy /v RO RER

7RNO  EHSCAS KB4 n—HA T V=TT a—}

Benzyl alcohol
Hexadecanal
Farnesol type
8-Heptadecene
C-15 Hydrocarbon
Squalene

C-19 Hydrocarbon
C-20 Hydrocarbon
C-23 Hydrocarbon
Phytol

C-17 Hydrocarbon
8 —Farnesene

Anisic aldehyde

NV VT VA=)
YT A=
TTNES =N BAT°
8-~T 4Ty

C-15 ™M Pup—KY
ATV

C-19 ™M Nuph—KY
C-20 NMPuh—KY
C-23 ™MNup—KY
A=

C-17 ™MNup—K"Y
B-77Ntty
T=AT VT BN

21.780%
18.930%
10.850%
10.250%
7.890%
7.190%
6.130%
4.500%
4.250%
3.040%
2.820%
1.040%
0.650%



HVARRIE, oy /v RO RER

7RNO  EHSBIS KB4 n—HA T V=TT a—}

Benzyl alcohol
Hexadecadienal
Farnesol type
8-Heptadecene
C-15 Hydrocarbon
Squalene

C-19 Hydrocarbon
C-20 Hydrocarbon
C-23 Hydrocarbon
Phytol

C-17 Hydrocarbon
8 —Farnesene

Anisic aldehyde

NV VT VA=)
T -
TN =N BAT°
8-~THT

C-15 ™M N up—K"Y
ATV

C-19 ™M P up—KY
C-20 NMPuh—KYv
C-23 NMNup—KY
7A=Y

C-17 ™MNup—K"Y
B-77NAty
TZAT VT BN

21.970%
18.810%
10.800%
10.300%
7.840%
7.210%
6.090%
4.520%
4.340%
3.050%
2.840%
1.130%
0.740%



HVARRIE, oy /v RO RER

7RNO  EHSACS KB4 n—HA T V=TT a—}

Benzyl alcohol
Hexadecadienal
Farnesol type
8-Heptadecene
C-15 Hydrocarbon
Squalene

C-19 Hydrocarbon
C-20 Hydrocarbon
C-23 Hydrocarbon
Phytol

C-17 Hydrocarbon
8 —Farnesene

Anisic aldehyde

NV VT VA=)
T -
TN =N BAT°
8-~THT

C-15 ™M N up—K"Y
ATV

C-19 ™M P up—KY
C-20 NMPuh—KYv
C-23 NMNup—KY
7A=Y

C-17 ™MNup—K"Y
B-77NAty
TZAT VT BN

21.980%
18.980%
10.810%
10.330%
7.860%
7.220%
6.090%
4.520%
4.390%
3.070%
2.850%
1.140%
0.760%



